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We’re just a phone call away!  
Please feel free to contact us during your stay. 

 

STAFF DIRECTORY 
Social Work/Discharge Planning 

 
Janada Prior – (585) 784-6592 

jprior@jewishhomeroc.org 
 

Jaime White – (585) 784-6588 
jwhite@jewishhomeroc.org 

 
Sandra Maldonado – (585) 784-6593 

smaldonado@jewishhomeroc.org 
 

 Nursing 
 

Jenna DiVincenzo, RD, CDN 
 (585) 784-6724 

Director of Short-Term Rehab 
jdivincenzo@jewishhomeroc.org 

 

Lori Swatek-Heveron, RN – (585) 784-6728 
Head Nurse Manager 2nd floor 

lheveron@jewishhomeroc.org 
 

Kasey Myers, RN – (585) 784-6729 
Head Nurse Manager 3rd floor 
kmyers@jewishhomeroc.org 

 
Recreation Therapy 

 
Beth Sterman – (585) 784-6555 
bsterman@jewishhomeroc.org 

 
 

 Transportation/Appointments 
 

Unit Secretary 2nd floor 
 (585) 784-6727 

 
Unit Secretary 3rd floor  

(585) 784-6722 
 

Dining/Clinical Nutrition  
 

Clinical Nutrition 
(585) 784-6640 

 
Mike DeCarlo 

(585) 784-6652 
Culinary Dining Director  

mdecarlo@jewishhomeroc.org 

 Therapy 
 

Maria Fitzpatrick – (585) 784-6503 
Director of Therapy Services 

mfitzpatrick@jewishhomeroc.org 
 

Housekeeping 
 

Robert Lewis – (585) 784-6455 
Director Environmental Services 

rlewis@jewishhomeroc.org 
 

 


